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E-Mail Address 
Phone Numbers 

024 High Plains  
Technology 
Center  

4/20/04 4/20/05 Bill. Jackson 3921 34th Street 
Woodward, OK 73801 
 

Richard Lawson * x 
Sheryl Diller 
Ron Walsmith 
Pierre LeVecque 
Jamie Allen 
Jerry Hale * 
Ed Stanley 
JC Ellis 
Fernanda Carment* 

billjackson@hptc.net 
Phone 580-571-6135 Direct 
Fax 580-571-6190  
Phone 580-256-6618 X 135 

002        
003 Complete 

Energy Services 
4/20/04 4/20/05 Steve Perry 

Joyce Ryel 
1312 E Willow 
Enid, Oklahoma 73701 
 

Sabrina Wilson * 
Steve Perry * x 
Joyce Ryel * x 
Darrel Haines * 
Clarence Lowrey* 
Alex DeLora * 
Shane A. Biggs 
Glen Lawson 

sperry@completeenergy.com 
jryel@completeenergy.com   
Phone 580-242-0513 
Fax 580-233-8562 

004 Western 
Technology 
Center  

4/20/04 4/20/05 Steve Bush 2605 E. Main St. 
Weatherford, OK 73096  
 

Tracy Watkins 
Robert Anders 
Steve Bush * 
Dusty Woodall 

sbush@wtc.tec.ok.us  
Phone 580-774-0224 
Fax 580-774-2363 

005 Canadian Valley 
Technology 
Center 

4/20/04 4/20/05 Charles 
Hester 

6505 E. HWY 66 
El Reno, OK  73036 
 

Charles Hester *X.  
Betty Reaties 
Tom Durante 
Danny Thomas 
Robert Rucker * 

bhulsey@cvtech.org  
chester@cvtech.org 
Phone 405-262-2629 
Fax 405-422-2299 

006 High Plains 
Safety Training. 

4/20/04 4/20/05 Dan  
Brinkman 

P.O. Box 748 
Dumas, Texas  79029 
 

Dan Brinkman *X 
Jody Presser * 
Jeremy Brian 
Candy King 

danb@highplainssafety.org 
jodyp@highplainssafety.org  
Phone 806-935-6054 
Fax 806-934-3396  



 
007 Mid-America 

Technology 
Center 

4/20/04 4/20/05 Bruce 
Bridwell * 

P.O. Box H 
Wayne, OK  73095 
 

Scottie Ward 
Gary Messec 
Candice Hunt 
David Johnson 
 

bbridwell@matech.org 
Phone 405-527-1101 X272 
Fax 405-449-3421  

008 Kiamichi 
Technology 
Center 

6/15/04 6/15/05 Tony Korp 
(McAlester) 
Charley 
Hayes 
(Poteau ) 

301 Kiamichi Drive 
P.O. Box 548 
Wilburton, OK  74578 
 

Lee Liddy * X . 
Tom Jurgens 
Douglas Basinger 
Mark Morris 

tkorp@okktc.org  
Phone 918-426-0940 (O)  
chayes@okktc.org 
Phone 888-567-6632 (O)  

009 Pioneer 
Technology 
Center 

11/16./04 11/15/05 Vance  
Johnson 

2101 N. Ash 
Ponca City, OK  74601 
 

Richard Francis 
Bill Hargraves 
 

johva01@pioneertech.org  
Phone 580-718-4253 (O) 
Fax  580-765-5101 

010 Chisholm Trail 
Technology 
Center  

11/14/04 11/15/05 Larry 
Kennemer 

Rt 1, Box 60 
Omega, OK  73764 
 

Richard Lawson lkenn@chisholmtrail.com  
Phone 405-729-8324 (O) 
Fax  405-729-8335 

011 Red River 
Technology 
Center 

01/18/05 01/18/06 Lance 
Strickland 

P.O. Box 1807 
Duncan, OK  73534 

Lance Strickland ldstrickland@redriver.tec.ok.us 
Phone 580-255-2903 (O) 
Fax 580-255-0491 

012 Wes Watkins 
Technology 
Center 

01/18/05 01/18/06 Frank 
Alexander 

7892 Hwy 9 
Wetumka, OK  74883 

Keith Nessle falexander@wwtech.org  
Phone 405-452-5500 (O) 
Fax 405-452-3561 

013 Pontotoc 
Technology 
Center 

1/22/05 1/22/06 Larry Bodine 601 W. 33rd St. 
Ada, OK  74820 

Larry Bodine lbodine@pontotoc.com 
Phone 580-310-2269 (O) 
Fax 580-310-2200  

014 Seward County 
Community 
College 

5/17/05 5/16/06 Reenie 
Jackson 

Box 1137 
Liberal. KS  67905-1137 

 rjackson@sccc.edu  
Phone 620-629-2650 (O) 
Fax 620-629-2689 

015 Frank Phillips 
College 

6/15/04 6/15/05 Dennis 
Thomas 

Box 5118 
Borger, Texas  79007 
 

Elvis Peck 
Dennis Thomas 
 

dthomas@fpctx.edu  
Phone: 806-274-5029 X 12 
Cell 806-231-7941 
Fax 806-274-5138 



 
016 Francis Tuttle 

Technology 
Center 

5/17/05 5/16/06 Roger Hargis 12777 N. Rockwell 
Okla. City, OK   
73142-2789 

Roger Hargis rhargis@francistuttle.com  
Phone 405-717-4761 (O) 

017 Pratt Community 
College 

1/25/06 1/25/07 Scott Jackman 348 NE S.R. 61 
Pratt, KS  67124 

 scottj@prattcc.edu 
Phone 620-672-5641 
Fax  620-672-5288  

018 ASU – Beebe – 
Searcy Campus 

3/21/06 3/20/07 Don Harlan 1800 E Moore 
PO Box 909 
Searcy, AR  72145 

Larry Bridges 
Johnny Myers 
John Reed 

dharlan@searcy.asubedu 
Phone 501-207-4001 

019        
020        
 
* H2S – ANZI Standard Certified Instructor 
X OSHA 501 Certified Instructor 
.   OSHA 500 


